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2024 NE OB RIIL Girls State Swim Meet - 3/2/2024

Results - Girls
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

State Record: 23.47 2018@ Sydni Diehl

Meet Qualifying:  28.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-NE FRDiGiacomo, Molly1 24.36

NKHS-NE JRMeier, Grace2 24.54

PCDSR-NE FRPorter, Kate3 24.73

PCDSR-NE SRCartwright, Korryn4 24.77

MB-NE JRRogers, Madison5 25.23

CLASS-NE FRBrooks, Amayah*6 25.26

BHS-NE SRSmith-Montross, Maude*6 25.26

NARR-NE SRTahlmore, Isabel8 25.46

EGHS-NE SRNardozzi, Grace9 25.66

NARR-NE SRTaplin, Maggie10 25.79

BHS-NE SOMcAdams, Kate11 26.19

LSA-NE SOBourdon, Aoife12 26.40

CUMB-NE SRWalmsley, Payton13 26.48

NKHS-NE SRSimas, Sofia14 26.58

LINCS-NE SRBowen-Woods, Assana15 26.75

NKHS-NE SONicolopoulos, Abigail16 27.03

MB-NE SRSlack, Sydney17 27.12

NPHS-NE FROussi, Patricia18 27.20

CUMB-NE SOPereira, Sofia*19 27.21

CRANE-NE JRWu, Elaine*19 27.21

MHS-NE SOBogosian, Sydney21 27.47

PHS-NE SRDougherty, Honorah*22 27.62

PROUT-NE SOSmith, Maile Rose*22 27.62

CUMB-NE SONault, Julia*22 27.62

NKHS-NE SRHanus, Marykate25 27.63

BVP-NE JRCosta, Zoe26 27.74

CUMB-NE SOCruise, Emma27 27.87

SKING-NECrout, Addy28 27.99

EGHS-NE FRCollette, Cadence29 28.07

EPHS-NE SOEllison, Abigail30 28.09

LHSRI-NE SRDrolet, Sequoia31 28.11

PCDSR-NE SRMcCann, Meghan32 28.18

PROUT-NE JRJalbert, Anna33 28.26

SCHS-NE JRWerbecki, Ella34 28.29

WHS-NE FROneil, Olivia35 28.30

LSA-NE FRFrias, Nicole36 28.34

LSA-NE JRGiorgi, Ella37 28.36

RHS-NE SOPlowden, Madelyn38 28.45

BHS-NE SRZulker, Natalie39 28.48

WHS-NE SOPietraszka, Peyton40 28.49

MB-NE SRWhiteley, Lydia41 28.61

NARR-NE SOWaters-Kitt, Alaina42 28.62

MB-NE SRQin, Isabel43 28.97

CLASS-NE SRHumphries, Meredith44 29.03

PROUT-NE JRMoore, Savannah45 29.06

WHS-NE JRGabriele, Makenzie*46 29.07

NARR-NE SRWooten, Elizabeth*46 29.07

CLASS-NE SRFallon, Lucia48 29.09

SKING-NEUrsilo, Mia49 29.59

CLASS-NE SRFallon, Clio50 29.68

CW-NE SRHogan, Alexa51 29.80

CW-NE SRLevy, Julia52 29.85

PROUT-NE JRFurlong, Shannon53 30.11

LSA-NE FRBeliveau, Madelyn54 30.21

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

State Record: 50.30 2010@ Liz Beisel

Meet Qualifying:  1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSR-NE FRPorter, Kate1 53.67

26.41 27.26

BHS-NE FRDiGiacomo, Molly2 53.81

26.13 27.68

BHS-NE SRSmith-Montross, Maude3 54.69

26.63 28.06

NKHS-NE JRMeier, Grace4 54.72

26.50 28.22

CLASS-NE SOWienert, Vivien5 55.08

26.20 28.88

EGHS-NE SRNardozzi, Grace6 55.76

26.74 29.02

NARR-NE SRTahlmore, Isabel7 56.50

27.38 29.12

CHAR-NE SRMarcille, Megan8 57.18

27.07 30.11

CUMB-NE JRAmes, Julia9 57.85

27.69 30.16

NARR-NE SRTally, Madison10 57.90

27.44 30.46

NKHS-NE SRSimas, Sofia11 59.04

27.95 31.09

LSA-NE JRFlamand, Reese12 59.43

28.38 31.05

CRANE-NE JRWu, Elaine13 59.73

29.04 30.69

MHHS-NE SODeal, Jessica14 1:00.16

28.81 31.35

PROUT-NE SRHess, Bertine15 1:00.65

29.17 31.48

BRVLL-NE SRHandy, Olivia16 1:00.72

29.49 31.23

BHS-NE SOTolley, Eve*17 1:01.37

29.46 31.91

BHS-NE SOCaldarone, Isabelle*17 1:01.37

29.73 31.64

LSA-NE SRKarlson, Emily19 1:01.45

29.64 31.81

MB-NE SRSlack, Sydney20 1:01.80

29.63 32.17

PROUT-NE SOSmith, Maile Rose21 1:02.04

29.36 32.68

PROUT-NE JRJalbert, Anna22 1:03.82

30.50 33.32

WHS-NE JRDonato, Abbey L23 1:03.92

29.63 34.29

LSA-NE SRLynch, Ameila24 1:04.97

31.14 33.83

MB-NE SRWhiteley, Lydia25 1:05.18

31.60 33.58

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:47.38 2008@ Liz Beisel

Meet Qualifying:  2:16.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LINCS-NE SRLombardi, Savannah1 1:55.06

26.36 28.45 30.3429.91

EPHS-NE FRGagnon, Sadie2 1:55.56

26.56 29.01 30.4029.59

NKHS-NE SOBouzaid, Isabel3 1:58.03

26.78 29.32 31.3930.54

BHS-NE FRGraveline, Reese4 2:00.54

26.71 30.03 31.8431.96

PROUT-NE JRDator, Jane5 2:01.48

27.44 30.54 31.7031.80

CUMB-NE SOSamek, Kaitlyn6 2:04.05

29.47 31.33 31.3831.87

PHS-NE JRGilpin, Ella7 2:05.11

27.94 31.50 31.9433.73

LHSRI-NE SOParent, Caleigh8 2:05.89

29.57 31.70 32.2932.33

BHS-NE SRGarcia, Laurie9 2:09.37

29.09 31.94 34.7633.58

PCDSR-NE FRIannella, Meghan10 2:09.95

29.63 33.14 33.8233.36

NARR-NE SOBonner, Addison11 2:10.11

29.34 33.30 32.4035.07

BHS-NE SRBell, Emma12 2:12.70

29.90 33.26 34.9934.55

LSA-NE SRKarlson, Emily13 2:13.58

30.29 33.16 35.1335.00

EGHS-NE SRBradshaw, Ava14 2:14.00

30.33 33.44 35.0535.18

BHS-NE FRO'Neill, Lily15 2:15.89

31.07 33.78 35.6835.36

PHS-NE JRBarber, Bella16 2:16.62

31.68 34.54 35.2135.19

LHSRI-NE SRDrolet, Sequoia17 2:17.09

30.21 34.41 35.4137.06

SKING-NEBousquet, Ella18 2:18.19

31.57 34.90 35.3436.38

MOUNT-NEMasse, Amanda--- DQ

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:44.39 2009@ Liz Beisel

Meet Qualifying:  6:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LINCS-NE SRLombardi, Savannah1 5:13.09

28.22 30.50 31.9831.68

32.41 32.04 31.93 31.87

31.63 30.83

NARR-NE SRBauman, Abby2 5:13.40

27.63 30.44 32.1231.56

32.36 32.68 32.42 32.00

31.82 30.37
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PROUT-NE JRDator, Jane3 5:25.65

28.21 31.20 33.1332.22

33.30 33.41 33.57 33.76

33.75 33.10

CUMB-NE SOSamek, Kaitlyn4 5:27.70

30.14 32.48 33.5133.26

33.50 33.51 33.29 33.25

33.25 31.51

BHS-NE FRGraveline, Reese5 5:28.97

28.17 31.15 33.0632.62

34.29 33.86 34.39 34.83

33.47 33.13

BHS-NE JRWebster, Ava6 5:30.13

29.52 31.87 33.3533.04

33.46 33.78 33.75 34.03

33.88 33.45

CHAR-NE FRBeasley, Sonya7 5:34.54

27.97 31.93 34.3632.74

33.79 34.56 34.68 35.11

35.17 34.23

LHSRI-NE SOParent, Caleigh8 5:38.14

30.87 33.28 34.3433.44

34.13 34.32 34.33 34.66

34.87 33.90

BHS-NE SRGarcia, Laurie9 5:45.40

30.09 33.44 35.0634.59

35.27 35.07 35.81 35.76

35.44 34.87

PHS-NE JRGilpin, Ella10 5:46.93

29.36 33.84 34.7034.33

35.59 35.99 36.21 36.35

36.14 34.42

NARR-NE SOBonner, Addison11 5:47.30

30.13 34.72 35.0435.74

35.38 35.29 35.78 36.07

35.56 33.59

WHS-NE FROneil, Olivia12 5:50.19

30.26 33.47 35.7934.64

36.34 36.39 36.40 36.43

35.90 34.57

SCHS-NE JRBard, Ella13 5:54.98

30.19 33.24 35.5734.87

36.43 37.05 36.90 37.31

37.20 36.22

EGHS-NE SRBradshaw, Ava14 5:58.45

31.44 34.54 36.2636.11

36.71 37.29 36.89 36.95

36.37 35.89

MHHS-NE SODeal, Jessica15 6:00.64

30.47 34.19 37.8736.21

37.63 37.66 37.63 37.65

36.88 34.45

LINCS-NE JRKeyser, Charlotte16 6:06.13

33.15 35.74 36.8836.48

37.31 37.48 37.97 37.65

37.68 35.79

EWG-NE FRTuxbury, Brynn17 6:06.68

32.09 35.04 37.2536.37

37.23 37.97 38.16 38.33

37.99 36.25

BHS-NE FRO'Neill, Lily18 6:10.81

32.18 35.49 37.7036.36

37.78 38.44 38.47 38.78

38.13 37.48

PROUT-NE SRHajjar, Madeleine19 6:11.60

32.27 36.34 37.9637.97

38.06

38.01 35.74

CUMB-NE SRMandeville, Leah20 6:19.32

32.23 35.49 37.9437.54

38.61 38.97 39.54 40.07

39.16 39.77

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

State Record: 53.66 2009@ Liz Beisl

Meet Qualifying:  1:10.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PROUT-NE SORak, Lizzie1 59.26

28.61 30.65

NKHS-NE SOBouzaid, Isabel2 1:00.92

29.92 31.00

NARR-NE SRTaplin, Maggie3 1:02.03

30.07 31.96

LHSRI-NE JRRichards, Emma4 1:02.08

30.09 31.99

LHSRI-NE JRDeCarvalho, Amanda5 1:02.51

30.87 31.64

LINCS-NE FRLombardi, Tatum6 1:02.71

30.55 32.16

BHS-NE JRTolley, Lara7 1:02.93

30.45 32.48

CUMB-NE JRAmes, Julia8 1:03.07

31.03 32.04

PROUT-NE JRStearns, Madison9 1:03.09

30.58 32.51

NKHS-NE SRHanus, Marykate10 1:03.75

30.07 33.68

BHS-NE SOMcAdams, Kate11 1:05.28

30.60 34.68

NARR-NE SRTally, Madison12 1:06.80

32.40 34.40

BHS-NE JRFrechette, Jillian13 1:07.53

32.51 35.02

MB-NE SOWilcox, Lux14 1:08.02

33.36 34.66

PCDSR-NE FRIannella, Meghan15 1:08.32

32.95 35.37

PHS-NE SRDougherty, Honorah16 1:08.55

32.64 35.91

PCDSR-NE JRCastanos, Denise17 1:09.30

33.21 36.09

PROUT-NE SOGorman, Indi18 1:09.68

33.63 36.05

EGHS-NE SOKiang, Carolina19 1:09.70

33.80 35.90

CLASS-NE SRGutierrez, Izenia*20 1:10.26

34.40 35.86

MB-NE SRQin, Isabel*20 1:10.26

33.90 36.36

EGHS-NE SOBradshaw, Ellie22 1:10.34

34.83 35.51

MB-NE FRPham, Cadence23 1:10.80

34.39 36.41

SKING-NECrout, Addy24 1:11.18

34.05 37.13

BHS-NE JRVera-Rodriguez, Carlotta25 1:11.77

34.02 37.75

PCDSR-NE JRIannella, Maggie26 1:12.38

34.44 37.94

BVP-NE JRCosta, Zoe27 1:13.11

34.58 38.53

LSA-NE FRFrias, Nicole28 1:13.38

35.01 38.37

LSA-NE SOBourdon, Aoife29 1:14.02

34.86 39.16

CW-NE JRBadger, Victoria30 1:16.38

36.26 40.12

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 1:00.71 2009@ Laura Sogar

Meet Qualifying:  1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSR-NE JRHolland, Maggie1 1:05.65

30.95 34.70

MB-NE JRRogers, Madison2 1:09.24

31.42 37.82

LHSRI-NE FRIacobucci, Samatha3 1:09.72

32.75 36.97

CUMB-NE SRWalmsley, Payton4 1:11.13

32.72 38.41

NKHS-NE JRPariseault, Angela5 1:11.24

33.89 37.35

BHS-NE SRXian, Michelle6 1:12.14

33.73 38.41

CLASS-NE FRBrooks, Amayah7 1:12.42

33.64 38.78

BHS-NE JRWebster, Ava8 1:12.73

34.01 38.72

NKHS-NE SOBonin, Audrey9 1:12.80

34.68 38.12

CHAR-NE FRBeasley, Sonya10 1:13.94

35.01 38.93

NARR-NE SRSweetman, Daizy11 1:14.27

34.37 39.90

NPHS-NE SOCortes, Alexandra12 1:15.19

35.79 39.40

PROUT-NE SRHess, Bertine13 1:16.48

36.56 39.92

BHS-NE FRBrown, Sadie14 1:16.60

36.04 40.56
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EWG-NE FRTuxbury, Brynn15 1:16.64

36.83 39.81

PHS-NE SOMarston, Mae16 1:16.79

35.71 41.08

LSA-NE SRZhao, Jane17 1:16.87

35.61 41.26

BRVLL-NE SRHandy, Olivia18 1:17.65

36.30 41.35

NARR-NE FRRalph, Teagen19 1:18.24

37.27 40.97

NKHS-NE FRBonin, Kelsey20 1:18.33

36.04 42.29

LSA-NE JRGiorgi, Ella21 1:19.16

37.03 42.13

LSA-NE SRCarvalho, Sarah22 1:19.91

37.64 42.27

LSA-NE FRMillea, Katie23 1:20.02

37.08 42.94

RHS-NE SOPlowden, Madelyn--- DQ

34.30 40.00

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 54.96 2009@ Liz Beisel

Meet Qualifying:  1:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CLASS-NE SOWienert, Vivien1 59.49

27.21 32.28

NKHS-NE JRPariseault, Angela2 59.71

28.04 31.67

LHSRI-NE JRRichards, Emma3 59.99

27.31 32.68

PCDSR-NE SRCartwright, Korryn4 1:00.03

27.73 32.30

PROUT-NE SORak, Lizzie5 1:00.27

27.49 32.78

EPHS-NE FRGagnon, Sadie6 1:01.52

29.21 32.31

BHS-NE SRXian, Michelle7 1:01.89

28.23 33.66

WHS-NE JRDonato, Abbey L8 1:05.05

29.74 35.31

PROUT-NE JRPanteleos, Alexandra9 1:05.50

31.22 34.28

LSA-NE JRPlante, Riley10 1:06.68

31.78 34.90

CLASS-NE SRGutierrez, Izenia11 1:06.73

30.54 36.19

BHS-NE SRBell, Emma12 1:07.39

31.14 36.25

CW-NE JRAscencio, Bianca13 1:08.82

31.61 37.21

LSA-NE SRZhao, Jane14 1:09.08

31.97 37.11

BHS-NE FRWen, Vivian15 1:09.74

30.99 38.75

MB-NE SOWilcox, Lux16 1:09.75

32.01 37.74

PROUT-NE SOGorman, Indi17 1:10.24

31.95 38.29

NKHS-NE FRBonin, Kelsey18 1:10.62

31.93 38.69

PCDSR-NE JRCastanos, Denise19 1:10.73

32.69 38.04

EPHS-NE SRBenadouda, Ines20 1:11.02

31.29 39.73

NPHS-NE FROussi, Patricia21 1:11.07

33.18 37.89

PROUT-NE SRVan Nostrand, Waela22 1:11.61

34.03 37.58

LSA-NE JRMita, Mary23 1:12.02

33.09 38.93

CUMB-NE SOLamoureux, Giabella24 1:12.28

32.93 39.35

NARR-NE SODeluise, Mia25 1:13.89

33.87 40.02

MHS-NE SOBogosian, Sydney26 1:15.70

35.02 40.68

LHSRI-NE SRKilsey, Katherine--- DQ

33.50 41.23

LINCS-NE SRChou, Izzy--- DFS

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:56.87 2010@ Liz Beisel

Meet Qualifying:  2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSR-NE JRHolland, Maggie1 2:07.79

27.41 31.77 30.6337.98

NARR-NE SRBauman, Abby2 2:09.82

28.85 32.64 30.7637.57

PROUT-NE JRStearns, Madison3 2:14.55

28.45 32.79 32.5440.77

LINCS-NE FRLombardi, Tatum4 2:19.55

29.27 35.12 31.7643.40

LHSRI-NE JRDeCarvalho, Amanda5 2:19.60

29.62 34.37 32.6043.01

BHS-NE JRTolley, Lara6 2:20.35

30.62 33.47 33.9042.36

LHSRI-NE FRIacobucci, Samatha7 2:21.13

30.19 36.97 33.6640.31

NKHS-NE SOBonin, Audrey8 2:22.40

29.65 35.93 35.0841.74

NPHS-NE SOCortes, Alexandra9 2:24.89

32.05 37.42 33.6441.78

PROUT-NE JRPanteleos, Alexandra10 2:25.41

31.11 37.28 33.8843.14

CW-NE JRAscencio, Bianca11 2:28.82

31.81 38.36 34.2944.36

LSA-NE JRPlante, Riley12 2:29.48

32.12 37.17 34.9845.21

BHS-NE FRBrown, Sadie13 2:30.28

31.51 39.48 35.6343.66

MB-NE FRPham, Cadence*14 2:30.92

34.37 36.05 35.5744.93

PHS-NE SOMarston, Mae*14 2:30.92

33.28 38.56 35.5243.56

NARR-NE SRSweetman, Daizy16 2:35.08

34.69 41.61 36.3142.47

PROUT-NE SRVan Nostrand, Waela17 2:35.95

32.96 41.12 35.7746.10

LSA-NE FRMillea, Katie18 2:38.30

32.32 41.66 37.2347.09

LINCS-NE SRChou, Izzy--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:38.31 2020@ Barrington

E, DiGiacomo, Z. Webster, R. Baker, S. Diehl

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-NE1 1:40.60

McAdams, Kate SO Xian, Michelle SR

Graveline, Reese FR DiGiacomo, Molly FR

25.59 25.72 24.2825.01

ANARR-NE2 1:45.18

Tally, Madison SR Sweetman, Daizy SR

Bonner, Addison SO Tahlmore, Isabel SR

26.88 26.97 24.9726.36

ANKHS-NE3 1:46.97

Bonin, Audrey SO Nicolopoulos, Abigail SO

Bonin, Kelsey FR Simas, Sofia SR

26.93 26.47 26.2027.37

ACUMB-NE4 1:47.63

Ames, Julia JR

26.97 27.27 26.1627.23

ALSA-NE5 1:48.56

Flamand, Reese JR Frias, Nicole FR

Bourdon, Aoife SO Karlson, Emily SR

27.27 27.86 26.8626.57

APHS-NE6 1:49.67

Barber, Bella JR Dougherty, Honorah SR

Marston, Mae SO Gilpin, Ella JR

28.70 27.66 25.6327.68

APCDSR-NE7 1:50.31

Iannella, Meghan FR Iannella, Maggie JR

McCann, Meghan SR Castanos, Denise JR

26.84 29.83 27.7125.93

AEGHS-NE8 1:50.45

Collette, Cadence FR Bradshaw, Ava SR

Bradshaw, Ellie SO Nardozzi, Grace SR

28.31 28.47 25.4328.24

APROUT-NE9 1:51.56

Van Nostrand, Waela SR Smith, Maile Rose SO

Jalbert, Anna JR Hess, Bertine SR

28.77 27.39 27.1528.25

AWHS-NE10 1:52.23

Donato, Abbey L JR Gabriele, Makenzie JR

Pietraszka, Peyton SO Oneil, Olivia FR

27.63 28.60 27.9228.08

AEPHS-NE11 1:56.00

Benadouda, Ines SR Luu, Maddie FR

Dulude, Cassie SO Ellison, Abigail SO

28.17 28.96 26.7232.15
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ANPHS-NE12 1:56.56

Cortes, Alexandra SO Intrieri, Sophie SR

Riley, Lauren SO Oussi, Patricia FR

27.99 31.88 28.0828.61

ALHSRI-NE13 1:58.05

Rouleau, Kelsey JR Ackerman, Izzy SR

Kilsey, Katherine SR Drolet, Sequoia SR

30.26 30.80 27.4129.58

ACLASS-NE14 1:58.60

Fallon, Clio SR Enright, Sadie FR

Humphries, Meredith SR Fallon, Lucia SR

29.98 29.49 28.9130.22

AMB-NE15 1:58.71

Pham, Cadence FR Batthala, Shreeya FR

Lagor, Charley JR Whiteley, Lydia SR

29.31 28.65 28.1132.64

ABVP-NE16 1:59.06

Costa, Zoe JR Flores, Giselle JR

Refino, Evelyn SR Rua, Kacie JR

28.48 33.03 28.0629.49

ASKING-NE17 1:59.72

Crout, Addy Ursillo, Nina

Ursilo, Mia Bousquet, Ella

28.32 32.98 28.7229.70

ASHS-NE18 2:01.28

Bottone, Isabelle SR Bosco, Caroline SR

Reed, Taryn SR Reed, Emma FR

30.57 31.47 28.9230.32

AMHHS-NE19 2:01.46

Courtney, Bridget SO Cobery, Lindy JR

Quigley, Emma FR Bradley, Hazel FR

30.37 31.32 29.3530.42

ALINCS-NE20 2:02.24

Malkovich, Anja JR Clifford, Maya SR

Keyser, Charlotte JR Bowen-Woods, Assana SR

35.22 29.74 26.5130.77

ACRANE-NE21 2:03.41

Sierra, Saamaira SR Michaelson, Grace SO

Jimenez, Hannah JR Wu, Elaine JR

31.00 33.71 26.7931.91

ACW-NE22 2:10.73

Russo, Alessandra SO Landy, Chloe SR

Ashegh, Avery JR Hogan, Alexa SR

32.82 33.78 29.5334.60

ATGATE-NE23 2:11.72

Watson, Katelyn JR Roche, Kassidy SO

Payne, Tate SO Lin, Samantha SO

30.51 37.11 28.2835.82

APILGR-NE24 2:26.82

Mooney, Taylor SO Killilea, Abigail SO

Ventura, Madison JR Fitzpatrick, Hannah SO

37.81 34.34 34.9139.76

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:33.63 2020@ Barrington

Z. Webster, G. Stone, R. Baker, S. Diehl

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCDSR-NE1 3:41.47

Cartwright, Korryn SR

26.57 55.37 58.2527.58

25.24 53.23 25.95 54.62

ANKHS-NE2 3:46.16

Bouzaid, Isabel SO

26.92 55.18 57.4826.74

27.78 58.29 26.28 55.21

ANARR-NE3 3:47.10

Tahlmore, Isabel SR Bonner, Addison SO

Bauman, Abby SR Taplin, Maggie SR

27.10 56.29 58.9727.62

26.53 55.96 26.24 55.88

APROUT-NE4 3:48.05

Rak, Lizzie SO

26.62 54.83 58.1527.25

28.13 1:02.60 23.58 52.47

ABHS-NE5 3:50.18

McAdams, Kate SO Tolley, Lara JR

Smith-Montross, Maude SR Graveline, Reese FR

27.85 59.19 59.3927.99

26.55 54.96 26.63 56.64

ALINCS-NE6 3:50.33

Bowen-Woods, Assana SR Lombardi, Tatum FR

Chou, Izzy SR Lombardi, Savannah SR

1:01.71 56.3026.75

27.23 57.80 25.90 54.52

ALHSRI-NE7 3:54.95

DeCarvalho, Amanda JR Parent, Caleigh SO

Iacobucci, Samatha FR Richards, Emma JR

27.55 57.31 1:00.4428.77

28.47 59.30 27.47 57.90

ACLASS-NE8 4:01.31

Gutierrez, Izenia SR Humphries, Meredith SR

Brooks, Amayah FR Wienert, Vivien SO

31.46 1:04.75 1:05.3831.29

27.62 57.98 25.15 53.20

ALSA-NE9 4:02.64

Karlson, Emily SR Plante, Riley JR

Zhao, Jane SR Bourdon, Aoife SO

28.76 1:01.10 1:01.0228.92

29.32 1:00.97 28.74 59.55

AEGHS-NE10 4:03.00

Bradshaw, Ellie SO Kelley, Harper JR

Kiang, Carolina SO Nardozzi, Grace SR

30.31 1:02.93 1:01.2228.84

30.11 1:03.38 26.25 55.47

ACUMB-NE11 4:03.97

Pereira, Sofia SO Samek, Kaitlyn SO

Nault, Julia SO Cruise, Emma SO

28.81 59.81 29.95

28.03 59.24

AEPHS-NE12 4:05.27

Gagnon, Sadie FR

26.18 54.43 1:06.6331.46

29.02 1:02.56 28.81 1:01.65

AMB-NE13 4:07.05

Slack, Sydney SR Qin, Isabel SR

Pham, Cadence FR Rogers, Madison JR

29.58 1:02.47 1:02.1029.57

30.17 1:02.90 27.08 59.58

AMHHS-NE14 4:21.32

Courtney, Bridget SO Cobery, Lindy JR

Bradley, Hazel FR Deal, Jessica SO

32.43 1:08.27 1:07.5032.90

31.17 1:04.57 28.88 1:00.98

ASHS-NE15 4:28.39

Bottone, Isabelle SR Bosco, Caroline SR

Reed, Taryn SR Reed, Emma FR

31.87 1:07.71 1:41.1432.77

35.41 30.14 1:04.13

ACRANE-NE16 4:42.69

Sierra, Saamaira SR Michaelson, Grace SO

Jimenez, Hannah JR Wu, Elaine JR

32.49 1:10.89 1:17.5534.99

35.95 1:15.02 27.96 59.23

ATGATE-NE17 5:06.21

Furtadfo, Emily SR Payne, Tate SO

Watson, Katelyn JR Lin, Samantha SO

31.23 1:06.06 1:42.6944.73

29.66 1:12.42 30.63 1:05.04

APILGR-NE18 5:30.32

Cameron, Holly SO McPherson, Charlotte SR

Ventura, Madison JR Killilea, Abigail SO

36.96 1:17.65 1:23.4740.03

42.81 1:26.92 39.49 1:22.28

ACW-NE--- DQ

Levy, Julia SR Hogan, Alexa SR

Badger, Victoria JR Ascencio, Bianca JR

31.10 1:06.25 1:42.401:09.22

37.04 29.33 1:03.06

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:49.55 2009@ Prout

C.Gever , L.Sogar A. Fitzsimmons, N. Joseph

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-NE1 1:52.33

Tolley, Lara JR

29.07 32.53 24.0926.64

APCDSR-NE2 1:52.63

Castanos, Denise JR Holland, Maggie JR

Cartwright, Korryn SR Porter, Kate FR

31.85 30.03 24.2226.53

ANKHS-NE3 1:53.77

Bouzaid, Isabel SO

28.96 32.62 24.7527.44

ALHSRI-NE4 1:54.34

DeCarvalho, Amanda JR Iacobucci, Samatha FR

Richards, Emma JR Parent, Caleigh SO

29.15 31.97 26.6126.61
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ANARR-NE5 1:54.94

Taplin, Maggie SR Sweetman, Daizy SR

Bauman, Abby SR Tally, Madison SR

28.75 33.26 25.8527.08

APROUT-NE6 1:55.51

Rak, Lizzie SO

28.83 32.75 25.2728.66

ALINCS-NE7 1:58.30

Lombardi, Tatum FR Barrus, Tea SO

Chou, Izzy SR Lombardi, Savannah SR

28.92 36.49 24.7128.18

ACUMB-NE8 1:58.58

Ames, Julia JR

29.85 31.44 27.1830.11

ACLASS-NE9 1:59.28

Wienert, Vivien SO Brooks, Amayah FR

Gutierrez, Izenia SR Humphries, Meredith SR

28.25 32.98 28.6929.36

AMB-NE10 1:59.67

Qin, Isabel SR Rogers, Madison JR

Wilcox, Lux SO Slack, Sydney SR

32.53 30.33 26.5630.25

ALSA-NE11 2:03.29

Frias, Nicole FR Zhao, Jane SR

Plante, Riley JR Flamand, Reese JR

42.52 24.79 27.1028.88

AEPHS-NE12 2:04.97

Luu, Maddie FR Gagnon, Sadie FR

Benadouda, Ines SR Ellison, Abigail SO

34.57 32.65 27.6730.08

AWHS-NE13 2:06.15

Gabriele, Makenzie JR Oneil, Olivia FR

Donato, Abbey L JR Pietraszka, Peyton SO

32.62 36.53 28.4728.53

APHS-NE14 2:06.74

Dougherty, Honorah SR Marston, Mae SO

Barber, Bella JR Gilpin, Ella JR

31.47 35.01 24.9535.31

AEGHS-NE15 2:06.89

Kiang, Carolina SO Kelley, Harper JR

Collette, Cadence FR Allamby, Sarah FR

32.85 34.89 29.6329.52

ANPHS-NE16 2:08.62

Oussi, Patricia FR Cortes, Alexandra SO

Pace, Emily SO Riley, Lauren SO

33.08 34.64 29.1631.74

ABVP-NE17 2:13.05

Costa, Zoe JR Flores, Giselle JR

Refino, Evelyn SR Rua, Kacie JR

32.55 42.09 27.2931.12

ACW-NE18 2:14.66

Badger, Victoria JR Joyce, Annelisa FR

Ascencio, Bianca JR Levy, Julia SR

38.32 36.83 28.7930.72

ASHS-NE19 2:15.89

Bosco, Caroline SR Reed, Emma FR

Bottone, Isabelle SR Reed, Taryn SR

37.62 36.66 29.6132.00

AMHHS-NE20 2:17.63

Quigley, Emma FR Courtney, Bridget SO

Deal, Jessica SO Bradley, Hazel FR

36.37 39.36 29.7232.18

ASKING-NE21 2:18.59

Crout, Addy Bousquet, Ella

Ursilo, Mia Ursillo, Nina

33.38 37.38 32.0235.81

ATGATE-NE22 2:40.75

Watson, Katelyn JR Furtadfo, Emily SR

Lin, Samantha SO Roche, Kassidy SO

34.71 57.24 36.4132.39

APILGR-NE23 2:45.85

Mooney, Taylor SO Shaheen, Allison SR

McPherson, Charlotte SR Cameron, Holly SO

50.44 38.47 33.6143.33

ABRVLL-NE24 2:49.73

Pomeroy, Sadie Bassett, Abigail

Handy, Olivia SR Makowski, Cadence

47.96 54.77 40.1326.87


